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1 17 JULY-2019

031BED19

GT001 RAVINA PATEL CHINTA RAM PATEL GULAB FEMALE OBC

'80223945

4263

'11/02/19

96

MADHYA 

PRADESH 71.8 70.6 52.68 58

2 17-Jul-19

031BED19

GT002

SUSHMITA 

PRAKASH SUNIL PRAKASH

NALINI 

PRAKASH FEMALE GEN

'35436952

5658

'03/07/19

87 ALL INDIA 43.5 65.7 50.06 71

3 17-Jul-19

031BED19

GT003 SWAPNA MENON

K 

CHANDRASHEKHAR KOUSALIA FEMALE GEN

'46724484

1858

'27/03/19

85

MADHYA 

PRADESH 46.8 60 54.67 58.03 70

4 17-Jul-19

031BED19

GT004 CHAITALI SARKAR S.C SARKAR

CHAMELI 

SARKAR FEMALE GEN

'78791882

7005

'07/06/19

74

MADHYA 

PRADESH 46.4 49.4 53.67 65

5 17-Jul-19

031BED19

GT005

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

MATWANKAR

PRABHAKAR 

MATWANKAR

SEEMA 

MATWAN

KAR MALE GEN

'43708368

9519

'01/01/19

76

MADHYA 

PRADESH 45.7 56.3 46.24 55.88 66

6 17-Jul-19

031BED19

GT006 NIKHIL BHAVSAR MANOJ BHAVSAR

SADHANA 

BHAVSAR MALE GEN

'62884535

8229

'25/02/19

92

MADHYA 

PRADESH 75.8 78.4 68.53 68

7 17-Jul-19

031BED19

GT007

YOGENDRA SINGH 

PATEL

SHOBHAG SINGH 

PATEL

PREM 

PATEL MALE GEN

'31033866

4646

'02/08/19

93

MADHYA 

PRADESH 53.2 48.7 60.28 70.86 75

8 17-Jul-19

031BED19

GT008 ARTI AKULWAR KISHORE AKULWAR

LAXMI 

AKULWAR FEMALE GEN

'87055876

4456

'05/10/19

84

MADHYA 

PRADESH 56.4 46.4 55.57 69.35 69

9 17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT009 KUNAL VYAS DEEPAK VYAS

JAYSHREE 

VYAS MALE GEN

'65594020

2337

'19/04/19

91

MADHYA 

PRADESH 75.4 78 69.78 71

10 17-Jul-19

031BED19

GT010 SEEMA TIKERYA

THAKUR DAS 

TIKERIYA

KAMLA 

TIKERIYA FEMALE SC

'83312620

8181

'10/07/19

84

MADHYA 

PRADESH 75.8 65.1 72.5 70

11 17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT011 ASHVINI TOMAR HARENDRA TOMAR JYOTI FEMALE GEN

'39855578

7045

'28/08/19

94

MADHYA 

PRADESH 74.3 54 58.93 72

12 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT012 PRAGYA THAKUR

W/O DEEPAK 

THAKUR KALPANA FEMALE GEN

'42509647

3013

'07/09/19

86 AI 75.6 83.1 75.66 64

13 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT013 MAYURI BIRLA

KULDEEP KUMAR 

BIRLA

HEMLATA 

BIRLA FEMALE GEN

'68724814

2920

'05/07/19

92

MADHYA 

PRADESH 79.8 59.6 69.84 68.18 56

14 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT014 VAISHALI MAHESH KUMAR

SANGEETA 

BAI FEMALE GEN

'81713965

7791

'05/05/19

85

MADHYA 

PRADESH 51.6 48 63.74 59

15 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT015 SUSHMA KHATRI GIRISH KHATRI

USHA 

KHATRI FEMALE GEN

'57548208

0529

'10/04/19

83

MADHYA 

PRADESH 75.4 82.2 72.42 84.04 63



16 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT016 ANKIT DONGRE

PURNA SHANKAR 

DONGRE

PRATIBHA 

DONGRE MALE GEN

'75837598

7536

'25/09/19

82

MADHYA 

PRADESH 54.8 55.6 71.22 65

17 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT017 RASHMI SOHNI MAHESH SOHNI SANGITA FEMALE GEN

'50790833

1626

'24/09/19

90

MADHYA 

PRADESH 56.2 70.7 66

18 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT018 SHUBHI JAIN SUDHIR JAIN

URMILA 

JAIN FEMALE GEN

'47216469

2434

'02/04/19

92

MADHYA 

PRADESH 74 54.6 58.54 67

19 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT019

SOMYASHREE 

PUROHIT

SARAT CHANDRA 

PUROHIT

SUBHRA 

REKHA 

PUROHIT FEMALE GEN

'81285782

3526

'19/10/19

92 ALL INDIA 73.8 56.6 73 68

20 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT020 CHAHAT SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA

ASHA 

SHARMA FEMALE GEN

'82788319

2270

'19/12/19

93 AI 64 75.8 61.9 69

21 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT021 AMRIT CHOUHAN

GYAN SINGH 

CHOUHAN

RAJINA 

CHOUHAN MALE ST

'61537353

2690

'05/12/19

92

MADHYA 

PRADESH 65.2 50.6 55.14 57

22 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT022 POOJA KUSHWAH NANDKISHOR

JAMUNA 

BAI FEMALE OBC

'90216809

3451

'24/03/19

99

MADHYA 

PRADESH 85.5 88 62.68 59

23 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT023 JAGRITI SHUKLA ANIL SHUKLA

USHA 

SHUKLA MALE GEN '

'09/03/19

97

MADHYA 

PRADESH 56.8 46.6 53.43 70

24 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT024 ANJU ARYA K.SHAMANAND SIYARANI FEMALE SC

'74530668

7088

'21/09/19

91 ALL INDIA 62.5 48.3 54.67 51.73 71

25 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT025 VINITA BHARDWAJ VIJAY KUMAR

KUMKUM 

RANI FEMALE GEN

'47545385

2617

'05/07/19

91 ALL INDIA 71.7 65.75 72

26 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT026

BHAVANA 

UPADHYAY

BHASKAR RAO 

UPADHYAY

KIRAN BAI 

UPADHYA

YA FEMALE GEN

'84717340

4206

'25/01/19

90

MADHYA 

PRADESH 47.6 45.2 42.74 66.29 70

27 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT027

PRIYADARSHANI 

RATHORE PANKAJ RATHORE

PREMLAT

A 

RATHORE FEMALE GEN

'32552247

8256

'06/12/19

95 AI 40 37 66 71

28 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT028 PRIYA NAGAR SUNDER LAL NAGAR

KANTI 

NAGAR FEMALE GEN '

'17/02/19

95 AI 55.5 55.2 53.68 45.4 68

29 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT029 RAJANI MANOHAR LAL CHAMPA FEMALE GEN

'66754426

8300

'27/02/19

92 AI 72 54.4 59.57 75

30 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT030 KANCHAN JUYAL SHIVNATH JUYAL

PARTIMA 

JUYAL FEMALE GEN

'68897552

9072

'10/07/19

95 AI 47.5 47 53.04 77

31 '17JULY-2019

031BED19

GT031 VINITA CHOUHAN PRATAP CHOUHAN

KAMLA 

BAI FEMALE OBC

'31020316

7945

'18/05/19

90

MADHYA 

PRADESH 46 38.8 50.18 75



32 18 JULY-2019

031BED19

GT032 PINTU CHOUHAN GOPAL CHOUHAN

ANOKHI 

CHOUHAN MALE OBC

'79575833

4741

'16/09/19

94

MADHYA 

PRADESH 44.2 57.8 50.86

33 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT033 INDU SHARMA

SUBHASH CHANDRA 

SHARMA LALITA FEMALE GEN

'64530810

3366

'19/04/19

83 ALL INDIA 39.6 57.1 66.63 57

34 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT034 AYUSHI AGRAWAL DEEPAK AGRAWAL

MANJU 

AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN

'24858206

5068

'11/12/19

90

MADHYA 

PRADESH 79.2 73.4 68.71 64.49 59

35 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT035

PATHAN SHEEBA 

SALIMBHAI SALIMBHAI

SAMIMBA

NU FEMALE GEN

'78537254

9656

'17/05/19

95 ALL INDIA 48.4 46.9 64 63

36 18JULY-2019

031BED19

GT036

ANURADHA 

GAGRANI

GOVIND LAL 

GAGRANI

SARLA 

DEVI 

GAGRANI FEMALE GEN

'68410719

5685

'04/03/19

85 ALL INDIA 76.8 63.8 69.7 69

37 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT037 PAYAL THAKUR

RAGHUBIR SINGH 

THAKUR

VIDHYA 

THAKUR FEMALE GEN

'57898500

1504

'05/03/19

83 AI 53 45 59 64.21 70

38 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT038 MADHURI SAHU JAGDISH SAHU

REKHA 

SAHU FEMALE OBC

'35013603

6145

'11/05/19

92

MADHYA 

PRADESH 72.4 69 67.95 71

39 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT039 KAMINEE PAWAR

MANAKCHAND 

PAWAR

MANORA

MA 

PAWAR FEMALE GEN

'91336498

1774

'04/10/19

75

MADHYA 

PRADESH 42.2 47.5 50.44 70.38 72

40 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT040 DEEPIKA PATEL GANESH PATEL

SITA 

PATEL FEMALE OBC

'75465409

9913

'05/06/19

91

MADHYA 

PRADESH 59.2 63.8 75 71

41 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT041 TAHERA AKRAM HUSAIN

FEHMIDA 

BEE FEMALE OBC

'85317622

0826

'18/07/19

90

MADHYA 

PRADESH 43 52.7 51.33 72

42 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT042 TANU SHEKHAR CHANDRA

SUNITA 

DEVI FEMALE SC

'71243296

4840

'09/06/19

92

MADHYA 

PRADESH 50.8 65.8 55.47 68

43 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT043 ABHIJEET KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD

MADHURI 

SINNA MALE GEN

'29792293

8010

'15/11/19

98 ALL INDIA 86 60 55.4 57

44 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT044

BHUMIKA 

LOTUSWAY VINOD LALITA MALE GEN

'96020716

9246

'23/01/19

98

MADHYA 

PRADESH 65.7 68 67.36 56

45 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT045 PAWAN AGRAWAL

MAHAVEER PRASAD 

AGRAWAL

LEELA BAI 

AGRAWAL MALE GEN

'87182177

6383

'31/12/19

82

MADHYA 

PRADESH 62.6 75.6 64.73 58

46 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT046 MOHAN MORE NATTHU MORE

LEELA 

MORE MALE GEN

'27991430

2903

'05/07/19

70

MADHYA 

PRADESH 53.9 48.8 39.63 50.25 68



47 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT047 AABHA AWASTHI ANIL AWASTHI

VIDYA 

AWASTHI FEMALE GEN

'80895885

3683

'30/12/19

94

MADHYA 

PRADESH 52 54.4 55.97 66

48 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT048 PANKAJ JAMRA

RUMAL SINGH 

JAMRA

REENA 

JAMRA MALE ST

'26389110

9604

'17/12/19

88

MADHYA 

PRADESH 52.8 55.1 64.04 61

49 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT049 MANOJ JARMA

RUMAL SINGH 

JARMA

REENA 

JAMRA MALE ST

'80364631

8900

'12/03/19

90

MADHYA 

PRADESH 70 55.4 63.78 63

50 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT050 GEETIKA GAUTAM

MOHAN LAL 

GAUTAM

SARASWA

TI 

GAUTAM FEMALE GEN

'42067743

9898

'13/11/19

83 AI 59.2 56.9 64.69 65

51 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT051 BARKHA DHURENER SAMNTRA FEMALE GEN

'75707239

6699

'06/06/19

88 ALL INDIA 41.7 65 64.26 67

52 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT052 RAHUL ATADITA SAJJAN LAL KESHAR MALE SC

'73516405

8375

'12/08/19

95

MADHYA 

PRADESH 86 71 52.75 65.1 68

53 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT053 VARSHA ALONE REVARAM ALONE

REKHA 

ALONE FEMALE SC

'77916087

6006

'27/12/19

93

MADHYA 

PRADESH 47 54.6 49.76 72

54 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT054 RASHMI MAHAJAN

DATTATRAYA 

MAHAJAN

REKHA 

MAHAJAN FEMALE GEN

'73408974

1090

'21/06/19

83

MADHYA 

PRADESH 63.2 63.3 55.41 70

55 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT055 SHIVANI SINGH

SWAMI NATH 

SINGH

RENU 

SINGH FEMALE GEN

'49219409

3033

'02/12/19

95 ALL INDIA 80 78.2 60.68 58

56 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT056 SANGEETA MISHRA

SURESH PRASAD 

MISHRA

SUSHILA 

MISHRA FEMALE GEN

'43381254

8183

'01/08/19

83

MADHYA 

PRADESH 51.6 71.8 64.75 59

57 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT057

DIKSHA DEVENDRA 

KALE MADHAV KARPE VASANTI FEMALE GEN

'41880395

8374

'14/12/19

75 ALL INDIA 73.1 78 68.5 71.5 57

58 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT058 VINIT VYAS PRAVEEN VYAS

VINITA 

VYAS MALE GEN

'59103848

9784

'30/07/19

97

MADHYA 

PRADESH 64 64.2 56.5 59

59 18JULY-2019

031BED19

GT059 MANISHA LATOOR SINGH

MAYA 

DEVI FEMALE SC

'56320864

0358

'25/01/19

96

MADHYA 

PRADESH 55.2 68.8 53.52 67

60 18-Jul-19

031BED19

GT060 VIDHI GUPTA

MR. 

VENKATESHWAR 

GUPTA

RITA 

GUPTA FEMALE GEN

'54638010

2898

'26/02/19

82

MADHYA 

PRADESH 58.6 67.4 60.06 56.7 65

61 19JULY-2019

031BED19

GT061 PRERIT SHUKLA PAWAN SHUKLA

SHOBHA 

SHUKLA MALE GEN

'78297412

5064

'12/03/19

86

MADHYA 

PRADESH 52.8 44.9 67.11 58

62 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT062 RAZIA SULTANA ABDUL KHALIQUE

FARZANA 

BEGUM FEMALE GEN

'85158559

5590

'05/01/19

90 AI 42.4 34.6 37.43 64.82 57

63 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT063 MONIKA ARVID BHARTI FEMALE OBC

'54967265

7273

'01/04/19

98

MADHYA 

PRADESH 74.7 83.2 62.95 59



64 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT064 MADHURI VASKELA GUMANSINGH HEERA FEMALE ST

'92873748

1458

'06/08/19

97

MADHYA 

PRADESH 62.2 55.4 46.41 60

65 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT065 DURGESH SURENDRA MEENA MALE ST

'71923039

6081

'15/08/19

88

MADHYA 

PRADESH 51.6 51.2 52.75 61

66 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT066

CHOUDHARY 

LAXMAN 

RAMARAM

CHOUDHARY 

RAMARAM

CHOUDHA

RY 

AANDIDEV

I MALE GEN

'20793237

3085

'23/10/19

91 AI 73.7 68.8 56.4 57

67 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT067

SURABHI 

CHANDRAWAT

LOKENDRA SINGH 

CHANDRAWAT

DURGA 

KUNWAR 

CHANDRA

WAT FEMALE GEN

'74792215

9384

'06/06/19

91

MADHYA 

PRADESH 80.4 66.6 74.69 77.5 59

68 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT068 KRISHNA MURARI

OM PRAKASH 

SINGH

MANJU 

KUMARI MALE GEN

'46917589

7468

'18/08/19

97 BIHAR 96 68.4 62.47 58

69 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT069 KIRTI CHAURASIA

BHARAT LAL 

CHAURASIA

SANGEETA 

CHAURASI

A FEMALE GEN

'83735089

0644

'17/02/19

97 ALL INDIA 48.5 53 54.86 59

70 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT070 RAKESH KUMAR

VINAYAK RAO 

UPADHYAY

KAMLA 

BAI MALE GEN

'22752245

2824

'20/06/19

71

MADHYA 

PRADESH 63.9 60.9 50.29 69

71 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT071

KM ABHILASHA 

MISHRA

KRISHNA GOPAL 

MISHRA

URMILA 

MISHRA FEMALE GEN

'98330339

2449

'01/01/19

83

MADHYA 

PRADESH 57.2 47.2 47.69 60.26 70

72 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT072

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

SHARMA

OMPRAKASH 

SHARMA NIRMALA MALE GEN

'20274492

7222

'08/04/19

82

MADHYA 

PRADESH 49.6 42.2 48.11 50 72

73 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT073 ADITYA ARYA ANIL ARYA

ALPANA 

ARYA MALE GEN

'82451470

5532

'28/03/19

89 ALL INDIA 71.3 88 77.87 71

74 19-Jul-19

031BED19

GT074

GHANSHYAM 

TOLANI

BHARAT KUMAR 

TOLANI

LAXMI 

TOLANI MALE GEN

'43883199

7881

'28/06/19

95

MADHYA 

PRADESH 68.9 81.4 68.46 74

75 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT075

RAGHVENDRA 

KUMAR HARIKANT JHA

LALITA 

DEVI MALE GEN

'40686463

3393

'11/04/19

97 ALL INDIA 69.6 68 72.25 71

76 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT076 ANKITA PANCHAL

NANDKISHOR 

PANCHAL

SANGITA 

PANCHAL FEMALE OBC

'22824639

7810

'19/02/19

98

MADHYA 

PRADESH 42 50.6 57.04 55

77 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT077

NIKLESH KUMAR 

GUPTA

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

GUPTA

SUDHA 

GUPTA MALE GEN

'89225059

9471

'19/05/19

89

MADHYA 

PRADESH 45.5 49.9 33.69 56

78 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT078

DILEEP KUMAR 

SINGH

UMASHANKAR 

PRASAD SINGH

KALPANA 

KUMARI MALE GEN

'20608812

8398

'24/03/19

93 AI 58.3 64.8 65.74 59



79 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT079 RITU RAGHUVANSHI

SHRI SHIV SINGH 

RAGHUVANSHI

SMT.MITH

LASH 

RAGHUVA

NSHI FEMALE GEN

'22746082

1612

'27/05/19

91 ALL INDIA 61 76.4 59.69 70

80 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT080 ROHINI

BAJRANG LAL 

MEENA

KAMLA 

DEVI FEMALE GEN

'84228788

9996 '3/1/1997

RAJASTHA

N 76 63.6 58.72 70.8 72

81 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT081 HASMITA HADA BHANWAR HADA

SNEHLATA 

HADA FEMALE GEN

'39204075

7059

'10/12/19

96

RAJASTHA

N 86 70.2 67.85 73.15 73

82 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT082 NUZHAT PARVEEN SAGIR KHAN

SITARA 

BEE FEMALE GEN

'28145302

9137 '1/8/1997

RAJASTHA

N 78 54.6 65.53 77.35 71

83 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT083 POOJA PATIDAR SHYAM PATIDAR

MAYA 

PATIDAR FEMALE GEN

'45141006

1547

'23/09/19

87

RAJASTHA

N 46.8 62 70.13 74

84 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT084 VISHAL SINGH GAJJU SINGH

MENA 

SINGH MALE SC

'72228833

3948

'27/10/19

93

MADHYA 

PRADESH 52 51 65.69 75

85 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT085 BINAY DUBEY

SHYAM SUNDER 

DUBEY NIL MALE GEN

'67754664

7147

'01/09/19

83 ALL INDIA 55.6 56.9 57.87 71

86 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT086 SHUBHAM KALAL

JAGDISH CHANDRA 

KALAL

SANGEETA 

DEVI 

KALAL MALE GEN

'56821250

8543

'04/05/19

98

RAJASTHA

N 58.3 63.6 64.56 70

87 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT087 CHETNA YADAV

GANESH BAHADUR 

KSHETRI

GANGA 

DEVI 

KSHETRI FEMALE GEN

'80167889

1793

'24/03/19

85

MADHYA 

PRADESH 55.6 71.8 47.93 64.76 70

88 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT088 RANJANA MANDLOI KAILASH MANDLOI

GYANI 

MANDLOI FEMALE OBC

'96342825

2431

'09/07/19

84

MADHYA 

PRADESH 39.2 50 54.73 73

89 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT089 DHANANJAY

BAJRANG LAL 

MEENA

KAMLA 

DEVI MALE GEN

'54896626

0268

'16/09/19

91 AI 52.6 53 60 71

90 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT090 CHETNA KAWANE

MALHAR RAO 

KAWANE

SHASHIKA

LA 

KAWANE FEMALE GEN

'27277331

6501

'23/01/19

91

MADHYA 

PRADESH 44 53.1 80.34 73

91 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT091 LUCKY YADAV JAI PRAKASH YADAV

SHANTI 

YADAV FEMALE GEN

'87774589

2964

'29/08/19

83

MADHYA 

PRADESH 45.8 55.3 65.33 74

92 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT092

PATIL YOGESH 

PRAKASH PRAKASH

MANGALA

BAI MALE GEN

'36539918

7485

'18/04/19

86 ALL INDIA 66.3 58.5 68

93 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT093

RAJVARDHAN 

SINGH KUSHWAH

DEVENDRA SINGH 

KUSHWAH

NIRMALA 

DEVI MALE GEN

'82821897

0063

'29/12/19

90

MADHYA 

PRADESH 47.5 72 62.72 59

94 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT094 PRIYA BHARTI ARUN MISHRA RINA DEVI FEMALE GEN

'83639356

6296

'07/02/19

98 ALL INDIA 62.2 50.3 64



95 24-Jul-19

031BED19

GT095 ARADHANA TIWARI UMA KANT TIWARI

KUSUM 

TIWARI FEMALE GEN

'32889868

6779

'10/02/19

97

MADHYA 

PRADESH 79.2 66.2 62.22 69

96 24JULY-2019

031BED19

GT096 SOURABH GUPTA JAINARAYAN SANDHYA MALE GEN

'98240520

8402

'17/05/19

97 ALL INDIA 64 69.6 64.17 67

97 24JULY-2019

031BED19

GT097 MD RAZI HASNAIN MD WALI

HASINA 

KHATOON MALE GEN

'95525455

2295

'25/02/19

85 ALL INDIA 57 64.4 55.8 68

98 24JULY-2019

031BED19

GT098

UJJAINKAR RUCHITA 

DEEPAK DEEPAK VILABHA FEMALE GEN '

'31/08/19

84 ALL INDIA 84.7 64.47 65

99 24JULY-2019

031BED19

GT099 RONAK SONI ATUL SONI VINA SONI MALE GEN

'60114070

2854

'18/12/19

95 ALL INDIA 74 59.2 70.7 68

100 24JULY-2019

031BED19

GT100

PATEL ROMABAHEN 

RASIKBHAI RASIKBHAI NIL FEMALE GEN '

'25/03/19

89 ALL INDIA 67.7 59.5 62.25 60


